ROSENBUSH RERLTY

21449

GABE ROSENBUSH, & / PO, BOJL PIKFEVILLE. MD. 21208
(01) 358 7696 '

September 18, 1984

Mr. Jim Dwyer

Zoning Department

Baltinmore County Office Bldg.
Towson, Md. 21204

Re: 1133 Greenwood Road
Lot 3 s-_arti-nn_ thereof
R T

Dear Jim:

Enclosed please find plats of the above me ‘+d site
along with a plat of the adjacent pertion of the Lo. ..

Our gquestion; Can the undevelcped portion of this lot
be developed as per the attached plan?

I thank you in advance for your valued aszistance in
this matter.

Warmest regards,

e,

Gabriel W. Roscnbush Jr.

September 24, 1584

osf I have reviewed the zoninc files relative
L' 0 to the above site and can see nu reason why
nclosure the site could not be developed as proposed
€c: Ferd Hahn en the Plat which accompanied this request.
Final approvi will, however, be subject to
review and roval of more detailed site
plars, specifically, entrance lucﬁpisnl.

NS 1o o CM
oEe ?%H!;’,l',_h:

Aoning Supervisor
JEDinr Baltimore Egnn.t]l'. Mavyland
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PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE "'\

FROM AREA AND HEICHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOEE COUNTY:

LENeJER, - INC.. Segal owner.__of the property situste v Baltimore

mummha-ﬂmhhmwmmnmmm-mm

hereby petition for rom Section... 25! permit a_zera side yard by

oA Or % ALy vall Th alees of th- nquuea 30 foot, and ¢ sum of 42.5

feet for side pecte. in_place_ uc S5k nM Eha: sutien

203 5 perate
adjo

oot

tial (along the
Western :m—yuﬁs Ra md§ f‘ ﬂnu'éz e resatrad 10 !uet?

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimnre County; for the
Tollawing ressons: mmnmummmm

1. 7n order to build a racquetball facility as a community building
within the available area of the lot, the above variances are

required.
2. That to require the setbacks as established under the area regula-
tions of the MLR zone would

be arbitrary and confiscatory. | . =
|

‘expenses of above Variance posting, elc., upon fling of this
o and areto be bound by the woning repiatons and seggfions o

h_tel Verger

1051 Flaqtn:e Lare

Baltimore, Maryland 21208 _Baltimore, Maryand 21208

Faméa . offdte, Jt.
" Petitione:"s Attorney
300 Jefferson Building

Protestant’s Aftorrey

# Towson, Ma. 21204
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimare County, this_

of. 197 8 that the sabject matter of this petition be sdvertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two meral circulation through-
out Baltimore County, hat property be posted,

newspapers
‘s that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Baltimore

Commissioner of Raltimare County in Room 108, Counly Office Building in Towsan,
County, on the.... L5t sy of... Resember 197 8w
. A

| SPELLMAN, LARSON
& ASSOCIATES, INC. -
P

RosERT £ ameLLIAN, nis.
Lanson

SUITE 110 = JEFFERSON BUILBING ous 4 FiAsecEs = £
e

DESCRIPTION FCR .ONING, NORTHEAST SIDE DF GREHNME 0!
LANE, 3RD DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY. S RSTIR ey

Baginning for the same at a point on the northeast side of 3recnwood
Road, 60 feet wide, at the distance of 760 feet, more or less measured south-
easterly along the mortheast side of Greenwood oad from the centerline of
Church Lane and running thence and binding on the mortheast side of Grecnmood
Paad South 55 Degrees 30 Minutes 40 Seconds East 84,68 feet and southeasterly
by & curve to the Teft with 3 radius cf 970,00 feet the aistance of 53.7 feet
(The chord of the arc tears South 60 Degrees 47 Minutes 10 Scconds East 77.01
feet) thence leaving the northeast side af Greenwood Road and running torth 33
Degrees 57 Minutes 50 Secords Fast 231.07 feet to the southwest side of the
Western Maryland Railroad right of way and rumning thence and pinding on said
right of way North 56 Degrees 02 Minutes 10 Seconds West 138.50 feet thence
Teaving seid railroad right of wey and rurning South 33 Degrees 57 Minutes 50
Seconds West 238.56 feet to the place of beginntng.

Containing 0.76 acres of land, more or less.

nwyunnhmm.a-m.up«mnbdbyzam‘mmm g

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FIL

CATE

»
PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION 1-,“‘

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION @
A

T oF ¥:

L or we, LEN-JER INC. —--legal owner__ of the property situate in Baliimore
County and which s described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the hereln described property be reclassified, pursusnt
1o the Zoning Law of Baitimore County, {rom an-—-..... -
--—zone; for the following reasons:

and 2) for  Specia Exceptiss, under the sad Zoning Low and Zoning. Regelations of Batimore
°"'ﬂ;§ "3""‘?;!"5"" D SommunLy buildin
= o el

LR 5ial and &
witi a_racaquet plvh !nuul.ty !;Kb required
Mvhw-mmm-mwnﬂqm
1, or we, agree (o pay xpanses of above reclassification and/or Spectal Exception
mmmm‘mmdwmhﬁmuhwhm—n

tiioher's Attorney
500 Jefferson Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

ORDERED By The Zouing Commissicoer of Baltimore County, this..! /t% _ay
. 1975, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
requied by the Zoning Law of Batimore County, in two newspapersof generl clrculaton through
‘out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissionsr of Bitimore County In Reom 134, County Offics Building in Towsen, Beitimore
County, v the. 18h

TOWSOH, MARYLANG 21204
oo ane 3083

. CRIC ONERA
ZONING COMMISSIONER

George J. Martinak

Deputy Zoning ¢ smmissiones

February 8, 1979

James F. Offutt, Jr., Esquire
360 Jefferson Building

105 Went Gnerapoake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE:

Petitions for Special Exception,
Special Hearing, and Variances
NE/side of Greenwood Road,

760" SE of Church Lane -

3rd Election District

Len-Jer, Inc. - Petitioner

NO. 79-139-XSPHA (lter No. 81)

Dear Mr. Offutt:

1have this date passed my Order in the above referrnced matter,
ia accordance with the attached.

Zoning Commiasiones

ian, 111, Esquire
Counnel

- me b

or othsr structure
H'\lcl'E[El

ties.

ORDER RECE)

- b
é
s
o
S
e
=
‘

. ® »n,,\(SxﬂHP'

PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

. or wa, . LENZJER_INC r____of the praperty

situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and
plat attached hereto and nids a part ereof, hershy petition for a pecial
Hoaring Under Section 500.7 of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County,
to d-tamin' Nh.ﬁ\-t or not the Zoning Comrissioner and/or Deputy Zoning

Commisnioner should approve._d_comrunity building for a racquet club and
—other_like gports use. togetber witb s lounge,_ locker room in an MLR

County, Zoning.

2000, .DUESUADE .50 5EEEic. 220, (1959,

operty is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning
n.gul.z:an-
. OF we, agres to pay expenses of above Special nuung sovereiaing,
pensng. ., upen filing of this petition, and furthe to
e soning cegulations snd :ouvLcuonu
uant to the Zoning Law for llt:h:ax- 1

Flagtree Lane

Attorney Frotestant's Attorney
etfaraon Building

0. Maryland 21204

a5
ORDERED By the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, tnis L7th __

that the subject matter of this petition be

d by the Zoning Law of Baltimore Cmmy, in two
newspapers of qlnltll :lxcuhtiar throughout Baltimore County
property be post: puk1ic hearing be hed befors’ the !cﬁing
Sommiss Loner of Daitimore County Lq gioom 106, County ogxc- Ruilding in
Towsgn, Baltimore cousty) fn the_, it --day of fSETRCY 198

(over)

 ALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

S, Erie DiNenso

Zoning Commistoner Decemtzr 18, 1978
O it Gt Dik.
mﬂ_@_‘[ﬁlw Qﬂls_n_ol Planning and Zoning
supspcr.Pelten 77-139XSPHA Item 31,
Petition for Special Exception for community bw Iding, Specicl Hearing for recquet
club ond Variance for side and reor yard set
Northeast 3140 of Greenwood Roaa, 760 feet Southecet of Church Lone
Petitioner - Len-Jer, Inc.
3ed District
HEARING: Monday, December 18, 1978 (1:00 ¥ M.)
This office is of the opinion thet the propoted facility is not permitred in on
M.L.R, zone.
@_“R“‘C.T;T‘
Diractor - Plonning
LHG:IGHirw

2E: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION  : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

PETIION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
PETITION FOR VARIANCES il
NE/S of Gresnwood Pd,, 760"

SE of Church Lane, 3d Dhlrlﬂ i

CF PALTIMORE COUNTY

LEN-JER, INC., Potitioner : Cose No, 79-137-XSPHA

1e1r
ORDER TO ENI’M&AMNC?
Mr Comnissioners
Punuant to the autharity contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimors County
Charter, | hereby entor my appearance in this procescing, Yau are requested fo
notify me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or herecfiar dusignated

therefore, and of the pasage of any preliminary or final Orde: in connection therewith,

S A VI PP
John W, Hession, 111

Pecple’s Counsel

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

494-2188

Petar Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsal

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 5th day of December, 1978, a copy of the
aforegoing Order was mailed to Jomes F, Offutt, Jr., Esquire, 300 Jefferson

Building, Towson, Maryland 21204, Attomey fo: Petitiener.

P e
John V/. Hessian, Il

RE: VERGER ZONING CASE

The #.L.R. Zone was established as a part of the zoning
requlation of Baltimore County by E111 56, anacted in May of 1961,
At the time of enactment, Section 248.2 preyided for uses parmitted and as
Vimited 4n the R4O Zane by Section 200.6 and 200.11. The use reforred to
in Section 200.6 is a Cowmunity Building am) at that +ime it was permitted
a5 a matter of right.

In 1963, by BI11 #64, repesled sub-ection 200.6 of the
requlation {n the R40 Zone and further amended and changed Community
Buildings to make them special exceptions in other zones. Nothing in this

BiT1, hovever, nade any reference to or change in the M.L.R. Zone.

The reference to Section 200.6 would {ndicate an adoption of
that language as set forth therefn as 4 part of the ordinance in Bi1i 56
(1961).  The subsequent repeal of Section 200.6 by B111 68 (1963) without
reference to the M.L.R. Zone certainly creates a reaconable assumption that
there was no fniention to change the M.L.R. Zone. Certainly at best, there

‘s an area here that needs clarification as to the proper interpretation of

the legislation on which the pemitted uses in the M.L.R. Zcne are based,




hmmmugru—m,mum. nd p‘h-m... the sbosa Petition
and it appesring that by reaon of the foliowing finding of facts that strict compliance with
the. Baltimore. Gounty Zoning Regulations wanld reault in practical difficulty and

unressenabls hardsiip upon the Petitionar, the Veriances should be hadi. wu it Tursuart 1o the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing an the sbave Fetition and

furth, ting of the Variances requested not it appearing that by reasan of the of Seetion 502, | g{the
 afle the. hralth. saf ¥ R N T U ey iy County Zoning Regulations having been met, the Special Exception for 3 com-
ady otiog the. hn geveral welfaxe sommwiity, -
e e mupity bulldine ot other tructure or lond uas davoied o civis, gosisl, recra-
the \Qpsrault ¢ side yard sethack of zero feet (by means of a party.

ational, and educstional activitier. (racanet club facility with.requiresl amel

A2y 5 feed i

¢ and 3 sum of the side vard

agk

2 the_requicsd 80 feot, s rearyaxd setback ol zexa fast (adjoluiog the. ...
E N en Maryland Railread) in lew of the xequired_40.10e%, And.o.strusturs.to. e

=
S § t2d within 45 [c it of & residential zons ling falong the Westero Moryland P
= Railpad) in lieu of the raquired 100 feet should be granted. o e
= 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this - IR - %
=4 k L moﬁmh,mlmm(mwn(!—ﬂlmcmﬂyt&”k
v} day b} February. ., 197 5., that the herein Petition for the aforementionad Vari- o
& = asy 197 9, that the herein Petition for the sforementioned fipe-
INhY ancddshiould be and the same is GRANTED, froprxnd after the date of this Order, =
= . & cial Pxception should be and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of
= sublect to the approval of a site plan by o
g W EONIY tnipPrder, subject o tho appioval of a rite 7 the Department af Puhlic

= e rtaves i
5 = M epALtst O Putlle W On Sl A o ettime oy o« :j ks and the Office of Planning and Zoning. -cm on must be
Office of Planning and Zoning. é ] AT it
=<
S S Wit voins

Pursuani to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition mlcmammn County

and it appearicg that by reason of.

wmmumnm-mt.mmdwwyadwukh-aqnmmmm
and It appearing that by reason of ..

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. he above reclassification should NOT BE HAD, snd/or the Special Exception should NOT BE

GRANTED.

1T 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _day

. 197 __, that the above Varian-e be and the same is hereby DENIED.

IT IS (RDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. . £
- 197 ., that the ahove reclassifieation be and (he same is heredy
'DENIED and that the above describod property or area b and the same is hereby continued as and
soue; and/ar the Special Exception for__
% be and the same is hereby DENIED

e A s ity

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION ] BEFORE THE Z0NING COMMISSIONER |
PETITION FOR SPECTAL HEARTNG
PETITION : OF BALTIMGRE COUNTY
NE/S of srasnmood Ri. |
SE of Church Lane, S Dretrict 4 The statutory change certatnly dfd not by fts tems, prohibit the comunity
LEN-JER, INC., Petitioner 5 Case No. 77-139-XSPHA MOSAMALALA Do
The Hearing Officer 41 the Zoninj Department, in n Teast two ut.Ml'
o ey Nt s cases, agreed with the proposition that a community ng may na
M.1.R ‘are as a Special Exception. The first case was the Middle wver
EMORANDUM Mo Fost 8849 (V. .ll.J. case number 75-233-XSPH, and the second was

on the north side of Joppa Poad opposite

by Leroy Merritt,

¥r. Comissioner: oad, case number 17-"- +
It 1s your Petitioner's pnsltlﬂn that a comunity tuflding 1s permitte

by a Special Exception in a M.L.R. Zone. Therefore, we respenfu] ly request

The Peﬂnaur in lMs case simulta 1 uested a S
Beously. TeRt pcta) that you fssue an Order for a Special Exception in this

hearing and a Special Exception with certain variznces in an M.L.R, zone.
The necessity of ﬂu:gc:dmmnr for » Spectal Hearing Is coused by
error in iftcation of the Baltimore C Zoni 5
fremp! < Ratiinore Comty Saning rdtnances Respectfully submitted,
The M.L.R. Zone was estab]ished by Bi11 No. 56 1n 1651,
of that statute, Section 248.2 stated, "Uses permitted and ¢ Hum:d 1n the
R-80 Zone by Sections 200.6 and 200,115, At that point of tias, Section
200.6 of the R-40 Zone was "Comunity buflding, swimming or
structural or land use devotee T clvic, socidl, recreational and sfucationsl
activities of the comunity".

s itk
Jhmes F. Offutd/ar.
300 JP"erswl Building
Towson, Maryland ﬂ,M
823-2393

In 1963 Saction 200.6 of the R-40 Zone was repealed and changed <
pake bufldings  Special Eaception. _Nathing in this statute smmuny
appli m]u LK. ng, Hhen zunhm lqulatiuns \uted December 196

were cuw omitted from the M.L.R.
zoning, he S ﬁvll ZTD Hlt".lld "s:hedule nf Special Elcepthms ind!cated
that & :a-.mﬂ.v building was a permitted in M.L.R. Zone in the same

a
mamer a3 1t had boen prior to the adoption of B411 Ne. 68 in 1963,

revisions compiled entitled "Baltimore County Zoning quuhtlams
of 1969" uga(n omitted any reference to Secti’n 200.5 but cantinus
reference to 200.11, however, the "Schedule of Special Ex:lnnuns fS!cl
270) again hﬂc!!es that a cn-uni!,y building is permitted within 2 M.L. ﬂ.

ne.

same reference to Section 200.11 and are complately

butldings.  Sectlon 270, however, indicates that o community bullding. 15
permitted az a Special Exception in zones R-40, R«ao. R 10 and Fo6 g

Drohibited ina K5 Zone, permitted by Specfa n in Zone

81, Zone, and are & perwitied use withook G Spectal Eaception BN

BR. Zone, ML Zone and M.H Zonc. There fs absolutely nothing indicated v

L. This must Tead me to the conclusion tnat the author of the
baok simly 31" ot kno what 10 pat Tn here e e Jndicated nothing.

The current Zoning Regulations, 1975 lﬂtlw.1lgl|ll cnnﬂm’e rl:l&tne
t a:

3

t becomes clear by considering the chart fn section 270, that
the !eqlslat!ve aur.’wrlti:: in Baltimare County fntendad that a
building could be constructed in any zone except R.G. The only istinitions
Between zonfngs being that In certain fnstances smm Exceptions are
requirad which would grant to the Zontng Buthor{ties more control fn ¢
instances. The sum"w'y history of Zone is certainly B that in
its incepiion a coms building b pemnm as of right. At the poi
of tne W Section (B0 oF sha Rt Ione s changed in order to ks a
community building a Special Exceftfon in the R-40 Zone, the question |
raised 25 to whether thfsmay Mvealso mmumny cm.,ed the sane condition |
na M.LR,

L] L]

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting i property, and piblic
hearing on the ssewe Petition and it appearing that by reason of the
following finaing of facts.thit.losseerdspes with.thepewer sranted o the
Zoning G by Section 500.7 of the County Zoning e

itis bereby $hat she Special Heariug »all not bs. lutbe.

bealth, safety, s0d_general welfare o7 Uie communify and yould hie satin he oo
spirit and intent of said Requlations, and.. sherelois. the Speciol Heating taap=——
rove A sorumunity bwlding for racanst e sb and other Like sports uses, together
pith s laune apd lecker. room. 0 an M. LR Zoogs thadd b aanteds. oo ooe

i 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimore County, this

.61 day of..._Eahsmary..., 19 19, that the herein Petition for
& afdrementioned Specia) Hearing should be and the same is GRANTED, frem and
Pt the date of this Order, subject to % lan by the Dupartment

oval of

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

St Plblic Works tnd the Office of

Planning and Zoning. 1ig Conmlssioner Of Balt County

Pursusut to the advertisement, posting of property and public
hearing on the above petition and it appearing that by reason of __._

tne above Special Hearing should NOT BE CRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED hy the Zoning Commissicner of Baltimore County, this
S T S » 196__, that the above Special Hearing be

and the mare is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

es F. Offutt, Jr., Esquir
: 31'01-’.! S Chairman,

\\}f Sastr B Orecen i

January 8, 1979

Hend Delivered

Mr. 5. Evic DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. LiNenna:

T &k spalosing & opy OF m memcransum wildel you
Zoquested o the cods of Lej-er Inc, | ~139-XSPHA. 1
believe it reasonably explalns how th Tston can
Created in rafarence te community buildin .

two cases which T refer to in the memorandum
are, to the best of my knowledge, the only two applications
made since 1963 for the use of a community builling in a
M.L.R. district.

I would like to have the opportunity to discuss
this matter with you prior to yovr sianing te final Order,
Please advise me what time would be convenieat tor a meeting.

Yours truly,
/

fais ¥ (5 r//
James F. ofédtt,/f
380,30/ et

Enc.

has been received and accepted for Iiling

m.l'r&a.yd October /%

l

& 8, ‘ERIC DINENNA -

Zoning Com:nisciones i) :

Petitioner__Len-Jer, Inc. !
Petitioner's Atiorney James Ot Reviewed

Advisory Committee |
<et ;mmm Larson & Assoc., Inc.

05 W. Chesapeako Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204




£ . €2 R. Morton !
Ttem No. 81 L "n"‘“' 3 Taltiree Countys, Marglaud
- Len- e PeSE Koy Shaet 1
. Sl i Lopol i SR 27 w0 25 ros. Shoet Departwent Of Public Porks
W 9 F Topo o e
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Decembor 11, 1978 : TOWSON. MARYLAND 11204 78 Tax Hap D e it
- Decamber 11, 1978 Bovren of Lrgiscrring ay 17, 1974
THORNTON M UOUWG, P2 B oo meenc o hmar
Particular attention should be afforded the commenta of the
SR g Detember L1 1578 Department of Permits and Licenses concerning the stractsral B R el P
Tovann. Faryiand M3ée uirements of the facility, and if this potition is granted and at P R IREL (G County Office Building
the time of application for the necessary building permits, all Zoning Commiseiraer * Tovaon, Maryland 21204
) requirements of Section 252 must be satisfied. Couaty Of ficn miilding
James F. Offutt, Jr., Esquirs Towson, Maryland 21204 Tiea 4167 (1573=2574)
300 Jeiferson Building This petition is accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed Proprty Oonces Toa=or, Ingy 5
Tcwaon, Maryland 21204 {iling certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will be Par s L “9”:‘52'{_‘“‘ s e 21‘1' /2 of Clurch Lans
¢ | held not less than 30 nor more than {0 dayd after the date on the filing W/ES Groenwood Rd. 715' §/% Church La. Propacd Zenings Garisnce from Sastion 290.2 ts allov &
RE: Itum No. 8 certificate, will be forwarded to you in th 1 i

Petitioner = Len-Jer, Inc. i POUAn sHa A Laturd, Existing Zoning: M.L.R. total for the cum of aids yards of 601 instasd of the

Special Excepticn, Spesisl Proponed Zoning: Special Exception for a community required 83

Hearing & Variance Petition Very truly yours, building (Racquet Club), Special Hearing to allow a ¥o. of Aervar L5 District: Ird

community building in a M.L.R. gone and Variance to

s 7 permit 4 side setback of 0' in ligu of the required Dear Mr, Dt¥annay
Dear Mr. Offutts g y é 4 Mﬂ_ 30' and @ aun of the sideyards of 42.5' in lieu of the

ICHOLAS B, COMMODARI roquired 80" and a rear setback of 0' in lisu of the Tie folloving eomawwnte are furnishod &n ricard to the plat mileittad to tris effies
Healin bepartsent The Zoning Plana Advisory Gommitiee has reviewed the plans forsinty Fouired 407 and €0 Allow a atructuro Lo bo located for rvtew by the Toning Abvisery Coneiton th ssnnrilon Mith tm otiact S
Praseet Planning submitied with the above referenced petition and has made an on-site B ing Toxas AT pary iee r 50! from a residentia) zons in licu of the required

field inspection of the property. The follcwing comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,

baliding Lepartaent

o, 'y e
Acres: 0.7 District: 3ra ,b

i
bl NBC/sf Paltimore Courty utiliting and hirhvay is;rovntents ars existing or as sasired
snch of e but to assure that all partics are made aware of plans or P""“'ﬂ:"‘u“_‘ ! Encl. Doar Mr, DiNenna Yy Pubils Vorke Arressont #3529, exseuied in conmeoticn with the ,ﬁn ontitled
with regard to the development plans that may Fave a bearing on this I 1At 6f Property on Kate Cornar of Groswsod Roed and hureh Jan® and e #ube
case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with the cc: Spellman, Larson & Associates, Inc. The followiny cumments are furnishd in regard to the plat submitted to this offics sequent Publlo Works Agreesent #37100,
Zoning C inoi. with ions as to the of 105 W, Cheanpeake Avenue for review by tha 4oning Aivisory Coumittee in conmoction with the subject item.
the requested zoning. Towson, Maryland 21204 Gonarals Tie mubaitted plan should Y rurissd to 1adicate the ad’itional 10-foot
drainage and utility essement shown on R/ 72-057-1,
' s oned
The subject of this petition is a vacant prreel of land zons The comcants “hich were supplied in connection with the Zoning Advisory Committes .
M.L.R, and located on the north side of Greenwood Road, opposite Foview Of this ,rorarty fos Ttam 107 (1973-1374), 74+257-A, are reforred vs for poor Very truly yourz,
its intersection with Encla Road in the 3rd Election District. Abutting . | conaldezation, %—ﬁ‘;w:;.».'. ol
properties an either side of this site ara improved with industrisl uses, bevelopment of this proporty through striesing, arading and stabillsation could .
while the Western Maryland Railroad and individual dwellings exist to s Fesult in & dodiment pollution probles, damaging private and public holdingn Aownstrean ,p/ TLISWATH ¥, VIR, P.E.
the rear and across Greenwoud Road, respectively. This praperty has j Of the preperty. A grading pormit, i, theraforo, necessary for all aradisg, including 1. !ﬁ Chief, Purec: of Rigivasring
been the subject of ‘wo previous zoning hearings (Case No. 68-82-RA 1 the stripping of top soll. yiTs £ /
and Case No. 74-257-A). Th Putitiner must provide nocessary drainage facilities (vemporary or parmaasnt) ENDIRA FiRise |
to prevant oreating any muisances or damaqes to adjasent proportica, especially by the
Beczuse of your client's propasal to construct a racquetball i concent.ution of surface wateis. Cortection of any problam which may reslts due to ecr 0. Roter
ility and accessory uses on this property in conflict with the setback i Amproper grading or improper installation of drafsage factlitiss, would be t e full  Varfield
facility ana a5 ired. Since | respons ibility of the Petitioner,
requirements of the M. k. R. zone, the Variances are requircd. i e ——
the proposcd use is not clearly mentioned a8 permitted in this zone, the This o fice has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for #oning 27 ¥ 23 Pos. Shest
Special is also in order to clarify { Advisory Committeo review in conncetion with this Ttom B8} (1976-1979). ¥4 TF Tope
this situation. Very truly yours, 78 Tox Map
L ELLSNORTI) L., DIVER, ¥R,
i (hinf, Bureau of £nginsafing
| i B9 EAMs W 5
H i Attachmont
| i
COUNTY, MARYLAND ‘_1 batimore coun B
BALTIMORE CO stifaiont i s bottmere county :
Towson, s arLaND 21204 doponment of hoalth
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE CoN a1 t TOWSON, MARVLAND 21204
%
. Mr. 5. Bric iihemma 2
tesuen aaer December 11, 1978 Nioveabor 15, 1978
Nichoias B. Commedari Date. October 17, 1978 Bnecion el DONALD ;. ROOP, RO, M.P I, d
TO-- ity Adviaory Commiiiee DEFUTY STATE AND COUNTY WEALTA OFFIGER.
en 1. Plant, i #
Development Commission Mr. S. Fric DiNenne, Zoning Commissioner Hoveaber 15, 1978 1f a food ervice facility is propossd, cosplets plens and
SUBJECT__[temi No. Bl - Proparty Qwner: Lan-Jer, Inc, Zoning Advisory Committee . Spscifications must be mubmitted to the Division of Food Protestian,
I A i L n 718 B Chusahial Gfffce of Plonning and Zaning : ’ faltimoxa Cownty Departaest of Hewlth, for Teview and approval priok
Existing Zoning: M. L.K, n Baltimere County Office Bullding to conetruction,
Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for a communit; Towson, Maryland 21204 Mr. S. Eric UiNenna, Zoning Goma x
Puilding (Racguet Glub), Spectal Hearing to allow & Offios of Flamming sod Soting Snctude sutnay thovens apiied, 10, the community bullding are to
community building in » .4, L.R. sone and Variance to Dear Mr. DiNenna: County Office Buildirg and apeoti Pleationn muat be €sbaitiod to the Divieen o n‘::..m‘f:"
permit a side setback of 0" in lieu of the required 30" fowuon, Maryland 21201 Eyglens for review pricr to approval of a bullding perais
and a sum of the sideyards of 42.5 in lieu of the required Comments on e #81, Zring Advisory Comeniidee Moeting, Octobr 17, 1976, are a3 follows: g
80' and o rear setback o1 0 n leu of the ragni-ed 40 aod Dear M. Difentas e
to aliew & structur to be located 50' from a residents o R e ARG = S
aai i 1048 GEARe Sequtrad 1007, Location: NE/S Greenword Rood 715 SE Chorch Lone Ostbin 17 13T s s = F fﬁr— Y/ 4
:;"“’ Zoning: M. LR Ko A
osed Zoning: Special Excoption for o community building (Racquet Club), Spaciol Property Oviers  Len-Jer, Inc.
Hearing to ollow @ community building in o M.L.R. zone and Voriance Location XE/S Greanuood Rd. 715' S8 Church La.
e e h:]p-w-ﬂ: Et’:?;m?‘ M:I’E lieu of the required 30" and o sum of the g;:ﬁ _-)':,.1...“"': ""';:i: Swihicn £ s o Wik THD/IRP/
— Coteaton i . sideyords of 42.5' i lieu of the roquired 80' and o reor satback of ' (i Specta). Hearing Lo allov .
g;n:, ‘Il;;bicnmprdllnn(vc Zoning Maps, as adopted by the Connty Council, in liau of the raquired 40 ond o cllow. @ strecrns e sohed 5 m&":ﬁ?hu A R o a o6t W. L, Phillips
except in nbvious cases of change of neighborhaod or technical errors in the o fesidential Zono in liew of fhe required 100 5n Jo Jioter
mal Lieu of the required 30' and o sum of the
: ideyards of L2.5' in lieu of the Tequ
% 80" and & Tear setback of 0' in lieu of the
7, This office hat revieved the subject pefition and offers the follawing comments, These comments required [0 and to allow & structure to be
(IO AL are not intended ta indiccie the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but ore 1o assure het s oyt o e dsctiall Sonecia s
‘ROSELLEN J, PLANT all porties ore made awore of plans or probler with ragard to development ploms tha mey have o it e 0.75 2
bearing on this petifion. Biatricts 3nd
RyPipk No additional driveways will be allowsd when the sacand part of the properry is developad, Hetropolitan vater and sewer ave svailable, Therefore, no health
thorefore the site must be groded o provide for an interior driveway connection, hagards ave anticiputed.
A detailed londscape plan s 2 : Prior to new {nstallation/v of fsl buring equipsent, the ovmcr
satetled loncope plan dhosk ba pruvided. should contact the D ision of ALr Pollution Contzol, L9U-3775, te cbtain
Ve oty Tequirements for such installation/s befors work
The parking avvs/s should be surfaced with a dustless, bonding
Tk Zindodt e
i ralaeine e A Permit to Conatruct from the Bivision of Alr Follution Control
2 Tob L. Wirbley 10 Toquized for axy oharbrofler cperation which has a total oookirg surface
Planner 111 asea of five [5) square feet or more.
Curren' Planning and Development
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sonxo srvesear Foveaber 2, 1978

Paul Ho
ow

. .
T

Relincke
reF

Dear . DiNeneas
e—--xui B1 %oning Mviessy Comittss Meating,October 17. 1978
wroen
Frpay omars Len Jer Inc
Greenwood Road 715' SE Church lane

mu— E.
mwwmuana—-ﬁ m(mtcm).w
u a K.L.R. zono and Variance to perait & side

‘hearing tn -un & communi’
it o T L T ,z‘k.'m £ aed" iradis

a n-mmunlmwsn'n--_smanmmu-.nr
Bstiely The required 100°.

The itame checked belov axe ayplicable:

Xa. ttare Counly Butlaton Cede (8.0,0:0:)
Nluu--hlmlﬂl—l.mclhql-l
Tiadtcapped ead otser applioasls

X 5. 4 butlding permtt sball be recuired Lafors comstructio oan becin.

CooMdvtosal __ Persits shall be required.

. Bullting shall be upgraded o nev wee - requires alterailon pemmits

E. Thres sets of comstrustion dravisgs vill be remaired to file an
riiotiee for s Wliding pemits

AP, Turee setw of
Arehitact or Engineer
an application for & bullding parmit.

© Whod frome valle azw ot pemitied vithin 3'0° of & property lise,
Comtact Dulliing eparteemt 1€ distacce 1s beeem 316 md £10°
of property 1iss.

B ocamstod wetbeck vacianoe coufllots vith the Baltimees Coumty
Bullding Code, Ses Secticn

1. ¥s Comenmt.

X3, Coments ‘to F-) masembly use.
ting and

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
1301 RETHO

November 16, 1978

arﬂnum Zoning.

y Hazy) 20l
Attention: N. Commodari,
Adivaory Conmittes

Be: Property Ovmer: Len-Jer, Ime.
location: NE/B Greenwood Bd. 715' 55 Chwush La.

Itex No. 81 Zoning Agenda Meetine of 10/17/76

1 1. Fire hydrants for the referunced property ere ml:u-uianb-

. looated at Intervals or foot nu-m
Wnnum- puvlished by the

() 2. A oecond means of vehiclo acooss is required for the site.

() 3. T vehielo doad end condit'en shown ot

maxLTm by
() b mnhmuwummwuxw-m
Pire Provention Code prior to oceupancy or ufaymu.
. The tuildings and structires existing or mmmuuw
= m:qnbmmuun-

‘roquiresent
toction Asucoistion Standard No. 101 "Life Sefety Code",
Bdition prier to occupency.

() 6. Site plans are epproved oo dravn.
() 7. The Firo Provention Buremu has no

[ QM

Spen! tion Division Fire Preventimn Buresu

CHigR December 14, 1978

Ro:  Proporty Owor: Len-Jer, Inmc.
ocation: NG/8 Greenwood Rd. 715' SE Church Ia.
Itom Mo. 81 Revised Zoning Agondas  HMeeting of 10/17,/78

Gonblamans
Pursuant; ooty tho rufirsnced seomrty bas bocn sy by e
B O o ‘holow masksd vth an %" amo Gpplicable, and roqulrod

uhm:rwmwmmmmmmy.

and shall bo
LIS 12 mm-mmmmwuta m:.:w oy
andards as publishod by tho

€) 3

. ot wrlsting o Toment oo tho aitc il
ol mmm” Sandard flas 101 “LAfe Safory 008", e
Tidition prior %0 OCCUPATCY.

B I T e —
T RAYARD WLIAMA. M wicasaemiaent
ancun . woresns

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MAR "' AND - 21204

> Date: October 18, 1976

M 8. gric Dilonna

Zoning Comalssion

Baltinos s County ufq:e Building
Towson, Maryland 2120,

. Meeting of:  Octaber 17, 1978

RE: Item No:sl

Property Owner: Len-Jer, Inc.

Location:  NE/S Greenwond Rd. 715' SE Church Lane

Present Zoning: M.L.R.

Praposed Zoning: Special Excoption for « community building (Rasquet

lub), Special Vearing to allow u commnisy bailoing

in o M.L.R. zane and Variance to pormit a
setback of 0 in 1iow of the requirca 50+ and 4 sum
of tho sideyards of 42.5'in lisu of the required 80'
and o rear setback of 0' in licu of the rNuimd 40
and to allow a structurs to be located 50'
residential zone in liew of the required 1007,

District:  3rd
No. Acres: 0.76

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
o bearing on student population.

Very truly yours,

bt

¥. Nick Petrovics,
iR /by Fleld Representative

THoman W woven
s LommamE T Crmcus
wogEt B wavBEN

Auvin Lamec
ns wnToN W aMiTe s
aenanp w. vaace,

Decesber Ly 1978

Loeatiuni NES Greenwood Road ' SE
- b s 115 Church Lane

‘bullding (Racquet Clab), Special
e & % S ﬁgh.-ym:; St
ety Ba H TSEREES 38,0048 0L, 8 4

llllolﬁl

b o, o Ml e Comty g cute (3.0.0.4.)
mwu—::m:w—c,lm. ‘-.n—m‘a:‘

B A batlding perait sball be required before conetiaction can begin.

2. M ticwal Femite aball be required.

T Patlding shall be wpgraded to ev wee - requires alteratios pemit.

B, Thres sete of conatruction drawings vill be reqaired
application for a butlding permit. R
P, Thres wets of prastriotion dravings vith & registered Narylasd
Aschitect o weal
s eetassels srisinad ool will be optred o tike
O goms frame wdle urv met peesissad vithia $10° of  pevperty lise.
Contast Juilding deparinent if distance ir betvesn 3' I
F propsrty Mea, S

B Requeated setsack
Seliaing coce.  Sev Fiovien

Yo Coment,
v_ﬂn-u Trevi 18 comments have not been

tern .
Putlic spase in the nu
accessable to appublic

2P liste i s i tisery Somty

J battimare county
depermont of ratic anginaoting
TOWSO, MARYLAND 21204
13011834 3650

STERMENE COLLNS.
DIRECTGA

Hevember 22, 1978

Mr. 8.
Zouing Comiy

County office Building
Towson, Meryland 21204

Iten Bo. 8L -ZAC-  Mesting of Octobor 17, 1978
Propexty Owmer: Len=dar, Inc.
location: /8 Graanveod K1, 115" g5, Chikeh 1k

Piroald Toming:  psetus wecapslin £ & communtty Hilialiy Thaogoet
Club), Speciel Hearing to allow a community building

the sideyards of 42.5° in lieu of the required 80"
and a rear sethack of 0° in lleu of the required 40'
and to allow 4 structure to be located 50° from &
residential zone in lieu of the required 100°.

Acren: 0.76
District: 3rd

Dear Hr. DiNenna:

equested special exception for a racacrc club is expected to gonerate
approximataly 420 teips per doy.

Very truly yours,
T

Nicmael 5. Flanigan 7
Engineer Associate IT"




h
TOWSON, MD, 21204 November 30

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that the anrexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR SPECTAL EXCEPTION: SPECIAL HEARING

AND VARIANCE - Len-Jery Inc.
was inserted in the followng:
O Catonsville Times O Towson Times
O Dundalk Times 2 Arbutus Times
0 Essex Times ® Community Times
1 Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West

weekly pewspapers published in Battimore, County, Maryland.
once & week for__ene  successive weeks before the
1$t  day of _December | . that 15 to say, the same
was inserted in the issues of  November 30+ 1978

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County OEfice Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this E
3y
Cl l.!".'l/ Filing Fee § @ -

5. Eric DiN&iRa,

Zoning Commissio. «r
Peticionesd 22 \JE K _ff.. Submitted by T
Petitioner's Attorney 42 Ck b I Reviewed by,

* This is not to be interpreted
ey iy h’um;v:“n‘ as acceptance of the Petition for

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD....... Movesber 30
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that ihe nnexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN. eckly newspaper printed
and published in Towsor, Baltizore County, Md., once: toesch
of..on% VAMS ___ sucnescivo.weeks before the. .. A0th
dayof ... Jecerder .. 1978 the AP publication
appearing on the.... 30th___day of . Foyemben ..

Coat of Advertizement, $

Petition nunber added to
outline

Denied

Granted Ly
ZGC, BA, CC, €A

Revised Plans:

Change in outline ar desciiption. yas
Map # "
==

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMGRE COUNTY
Towsen, Maryland

Distriet. Juael .. Date AL i

of
vostod tor: Pervion Core. Sl Eueeoen, Secns Hetetmen_Vormnce...
s deweTee jvg. -
muamﬂE/J GRecuwacn

BT 3 oru 22

VALIGATION DR 5. GRATURE Lr CABIEER

1 0663w
VALIEATIGH GR S IoRATURE 7 CARIER
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